
Ref:1496_124117 

En：Important Note
Do not tighten the screws until all parts are properly installed.

2021-2022

Fr：Conseils importants

Ne serrez pas les vis tant que toutes les pièces n'ont pas été correctement 
installées.



A 1570x640x40mm x 1 1 / 1

B

 

1570x550x320mm x 1 1 / 1

C 590x660x100mm x 1 1 / 1

D 590x660x40mm x 1 1 / 1

K 1570x660x40mm x 2 1 / 1

L 1570x550x350mm x 1 1 / 1

M 590x660x100mm x 1 1 / 1

N 850x500x20mm x 1 1 / 1

O 505x350x20mm x 2 1 / 1

P 795x330x20mm x 2 1 / 1

Q 850x500x5mm x 1 1 / 1

R x 6

S x 6

Ref: 1496_124117

520x560x80mm

520x270x130mm

1 / 1

1 / 1



T x 1

E M6x35mm x 24 1 / 1

F M6x55mm x 8 1 / 1

G x 32 1 / 1

H x 8 1 / 1

I x 1 1 / 1

J x 1 1 / 1

FR: SAV/INFORMATION NIDEO/CONTACT 
EN: AFTER-SALES SERVICE/INFORMATIONNIDEO/CONTACT 
DE: REPARATUR-SERVICE UNO ERSATZTEILE /INFORMATIONEN NIDEO/KONTAKT 

ES: SERVICIO POST-VENTA/INFORMACl◊NNIDEO/CONTACTO 
IT: SERVIZIO ASSISTENZA/INFORMAZIONINIDEO/CONTATTO 

PT: SERVl<;O P◊S-VENDA/INFORMA<;◊ESNIDEO/CONTATO 
PL: SERWIS TECHNICZNY/INFORMACJE/WIDEO/KONTAKT 
NE: AFTER SALES SERVICE/INFORMATIENIDEO/CONTACT 
HE:"ln劝nn•IU nn':>l'll/lli'l'l liH."T'll;'lh\Uj7n'l Dll 

430x270x130mm 1 / 1



NO PART

LIST

PTY/

PCS

A

B

C

E

1

F

1

1

1

7

4

11

4

G

H

I 1

M6X35

M6X55

G
E

G
E

J 1

B

A

E

G

HGF

H
GF

C

1 2

3 4



NO PART

LIST

PTY/

PCS

K 

L 

M

E

F 

 G

 H
 

1 

1 

1 

5 

4 

9 

4 

M6X35

M6X55

K

L

M

H G F

G E

G E

H
G F

K

L

M

1

2

3



Q

N  1Pc O  2Pcs P  2Pcs E  12Pcs

M6*35

Q 1Pc

E
P

P

O

O

N

E

S  T

R R
R R

R
SSSSS

G  12Pcs

R


	630说明书
	图纸和视图
	模型


	shipping marks data -1584740
	630说明书
	转角沙发
	茶几
	图纸和视图
	模型






